SEGOMETAL

la per-formance en fixeston

Products/Screws/Self-Drilling/

TF DIN 7504-P

Countersunk Head - Phillips Recess
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ZINC PLATED STEEL
@ L MAXDRILLING CAPACITY \@1_-@&
mm | mm mm mm
35 95 2 5
35 13 2 8
35 16,0 2 11
35 19,0 2 14
35 22,0 2 17
35 250 2 20
39 130 2 7
39 16,0 2 10
39 190 2 14
39 220 2 16
39 250 2 19
39 320 2 26
42 130 3
42 16,0 3
42 19,0 3 12
42 220 3 15
42 250 3 18
42 320 3 25
42 38,0 3 31
48 13,0 4
48 16,0 4 7
48 19,0 4 10
48 220 4 13
48 250 4 16
48 320 4 23
48 380 4 29
4,8 450 4 36
48 50,0 4 M
48 60,0 4 51

Zl. 18re Avenue,

Séme rue BP 443

06515 CARROS Cedex 1
FRANCE

EMBOUT DE VISSAGE Y CARDBOARD BOX

qté ref
PH1 500 50 403 350 951
PH1 500 50 403 351 301
PH1 500 50 403 351 601
PH1 500 50 403 351 901
PH1 500 50 403 352 201
PH1 500 50 403 352 501
PH1 500 50 403 391 301
PH1 500 50 403 391 601
PH1 500 50 403 391 901
PH1 500 50 403 392 201
PH1 500 50 403 392 501
PH1 500 50 403 393 201
PH2 500 50 403 421 301
PH2 500 50 403 421 601
PH2 500 50 403 421 901
PH2 500 50 403 422 201
PH2 500 50 403 422 501
PH2 500 50 403 423 201
PH2 500 50 403 423 801
PH2 500 50 403 481 301
PH2 500 50 403 481 601
PH2 500 50 403 481 901
PH2 500 50 403 482 201
PH2 500 50 403 482 501
PH2 500 50 403 483 201
PH2 500 50 403 483 801
PH2 500 50 403 484 501
PH2 250 50 403 485 001
PH2 250 50 403 486 001

Tél: +33 (0)4 92 08 56 56

sales@degometal.com
www.degometal.com

PLASTIC BOX
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ON REQUEST
Big lengths - Colours

Application

APPLICATIONS

Soundproofing
Fastening profiles

70,0
19,0
32,0
38,0
50,0

g o o a b

Waterproofing cabins
Boilers and fasteners
plating

Partition and insulation

panels

Ventilation channels

61

21
27
40

PH2
PH3
PH3
PH3
PH3

250
500
500
500
250

50 403 487 001
50 403 551 901
50 403 553 201
50 403 553 801
50 403 555 001
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